SIGN IN SHEET: Moffett Phase 2 Pre-Bid

RFP#: 735-18-8211

Date: July 31, 2018

Name Company Address Email Fax Phone
Corey Richards M&F Litteken 1804 E Scott corey@mflitteken.com 940-766-4442
Shane Darnell M&F Litteken 1804 E Scott shane@mflitteken.com 940-766-4442

Bobby Diltz Breegle 2213 Grant St. bobby@breegle.com 940-322-3229
David McCutcheon Breegle 2213 Grant St. david@breegle.com 940-322-3229
Ripley Tate Web Fire 3406 McNiel rtl@wf.net 940-691-7577
Kurt Truks Wichita Glass & Mirror 109 Waco St. wfglass@sbcglobal.net 940-767-2586
Roland Ramsey WP Howle Masonry 5005 Seymour Hwy. ramsey@wphmasonry.com 940-691-1801
Luke Oechsner Oechsner 1308 13th Street luke@oechsnerelectric.com 940-691-0309
Mike Corbett Skipworth 30th St. 940-761-2315
Sam K. Kenshalo Harper Perkins 4724 Old Jacksboro Hwy. skenshalo@harperperkins.com 940-781-1024
Pat Quilen M&F Litteken 1804 E Scott pat@mflitteken.com 940-631-4149
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